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Clint Bradford <clintbrad4d@earthlink.net>
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<jrsifk@idt.net>;"(unknown)" <MSwift1002 @aol.com>;Allan Eaglesham <aeaglesham@email.msn.com>;Anna
Marie Kuhns-Walko <twinpa@wf.net>;AnthonyMarsh <amarsh@quik.com>;Barb Junkkarinen
<Barb_J@Ix.netcom.com>;Barbara Daigle <daigle@nstar.net>;Barbara LaMonica
<74041.1372@compuserve.com>;Bill Adams <badams@redacted.com>;Bill Drenas
<bd63@ne.mediaone.net>;Charles Drago <cdrago@rilin.state.ri.us>;Chris Courtwright
<ChrisC@Ir01.wpo.state.ks.us>;Chuck Marler <canyon@pe.net>;Connie Kritzberg
<CKritzberg@compuserve.com>;"D. DeSalles, MD" <JVTG95A@prodigy.com>;"D.Boylan"
<David_Boylan@brown.edu>;Dave Perry <dperry2 @flash.net>;David Lifton <dlifton@compuserve.com>;David
Starks <aweb@cynet.net>;Deanie Richards <deanie@freenet.akron.oh.us>;Debra Conway
<debra@jfklancer.com>;Doug Weldon <dweldon@kalamazoo.net>;"Dr. David Mantik"
<DWMANTIK@aol.com>;Ed Sherry <treefrog@Ix.netcom.com>;Eileen Sullivan <Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-
arrb.gov>;Frank DeBenedictis <72040.2426@compuserve.com>;Gaeton Fonzi
<71510.235@compuserve.com>;Gary Aguilar <garyag@Ix.netcom.com>;Gary Mack
<gmack@jfk.org>;GEORGE MICHAEL EVICA <evica@uhavax.hartford.edu>;GG300Lance
<gg300@aol.com>;Glen Sample <sixthfloor@earthlink.net>;Glenn Cressy <gtcressy@pacifier.com>;Greg
Jaynes <jaynes@flash.net>;lan Griggs <igriggs@hotmail.com>;Jack White <jwjfk@flash.net>;lack Ziegler
<jackzig@skylands.net>;James Lentz <JALentz@aol.com>;Jamie Sawa <JSAWA@aol.com>;jerrymac
<jerrymac@mci2000.com>;Jim Hargrove <jimh@wwa.com>;Jim Marrs <jmarrs@flash.net>;Joe Backes
<joebackes@aol.com>;Joe Durnavich <joejd@mcs.net>;Joe Riehl <real0@linknet.net>;Joe Riley
<jnriley@sprintmail.com>;John Kelin <jkelin@rainbow.rmii.com>;Kara Retzer <kara@forcomm.net>;Larry
Haapanen <haapanen@Icsc.edu>;Larry Hancock
<74774.1276@compuserve.com>;Lenny_M@earthlink.net;"MADDISON, Mark"
<Mark.MADDISON@EMPLOYMENT.GOV.AU>;Martha Moyer <mam@comteck.com>;MARY FERRELL
<mferrell@airmail.net>;Max Holland <mxh@juno.com>;Michael Russ
<ck260@FreeNet.Buffalo.EDU>;"Michael T. Griffith" <mtgriffith@aol.com>;Mike Blackwell
<mikeb@inetport.com>;Milicent Cranor <MilicentCranor@compuserve.com>;Nancy Wertz
<Bndt@classic.msn.com>;Pamela McElwain
<pamelam@primenet.com>;paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu;"Peter Dale Scott, PhD"

CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB
Lisa Pease <lpease@netcom.com>

06/19/1998
5:50:04 AM

Re: Over 250 JFK Files

| can't speak for the rest, but | consider it highly inappropriate toreceive e-mails with a cc list that causes me to
scroll more than onescreen. Anything meant for that many people belongs in a newsgroup, note-mail.This is
not directed at anyone in particular. Please do not include myname on distribution lists as a matter of course.
If there is somethingof personal interest for me, of course feel free. But most of what | readl did not need to
find in my mail. Thanks, all.





